VUL INVENTORY
Zero products:

Faster harness (different sizes)
Short harness (different sizes)
Cross harness (different sizes)
Running leash 1,9m

Ski leash 2,7m

Open hook

Running belt S

Shaker

Kainpon products:

Neckline

Kickbike fat

1-dog running leash
2-dog running leash
"”18 rear tyre sport

NON STOP

Safe collar

Active collar

Polar collar

Freemotion harness (diff. sizes)
Nome harness, blue (diff. sizes)
Nome harness, red (diff. sizes)
Solid bootie (different sizes)

Long distance bootie (diff. sizes).

Running belt
Running belt Junior
Dog runner belt
Comfort Belt
Running line 2,8m
Protector GBS jacket
Alpha Pro jacket
Pro warm jacket 40
Pro warm jacket 65
Primaloft jacket
Long distance jacket
Bike Antenna

MANMAT

Canicross belt, blue

Musher belt

1-dog trekking leash

Canicross line

1-dog skiline

Flat leash, (diff. colours)
Standar collar

Collar Limited

Booties (different sizes)

booties Comfort (different sizes)

34pcs
22pcs
3pcs
1pcs
3pcs
2pcs
1pcs
1pcs

3pcs

4pcs

1pcs
2pcs
1pcs

3pcs
3pcs
2pcs
7pcs
7pcs
3pcs
8pcs
16pcs
3pcs
1pcs
1pcs
3pcs
3pcs
1pcs
1pcs
1pcs
1pcs
1pcs
1pcs
2pcs

TOTAL:

1pcs
3pcs
1pcs
1pcs
3pcs
12pcs
1pcs
5pcs
50pcs
56pcs

26€/pcs
23,29€/pcs
27,42€/pcs
13,31€
16,05€/pcs
4,30€/pcs
25€/pcs
3,15€/pcs

7,34€/pcs

10,73€/pcs
22,02€/pcs
27,30€/pcs
16,13€/pcs

11,40€/pcs
10,40€/pcs
10,50€/pcs
31,50€/pcs
18,00€/pcs
18,00€/pcs
9,80€/pcs

4,80€/pcs

33,50€/pcs
33,50€/pcs
31,50€/pcs
30,50€/pcs
14,15€/pcs
35,00€/pcs
40,00€/pcs
37,50€/pcs
37,50€/pcs
39,00€/pcs
39,00€/pcs
19,50€/pcs

2943,00€

16,20€/pcs
15,70€/pcs
9,80€/pcs
9,80€/pcs
10,80€/pcs
5,30€/pcs
3,90€/pcs
27,50€/pcs
1,60€/pcs
2,80€/pcs



Booties rouhe (different sizes)
Run harness (different sizes)
Long Distance (different sizes)
Pulka harness (different sizes)
Sled harness (different sizes)
Light weight (different sizes)

12pcs
4pcs

17pcs
15pcs
18pcs
31pcs

TOTAL

Manmat old products (50% discount from total price)

Padded Collar xxxl

Town Line Bung M

Town Line Bung L

Merhi Long harness xs

Wheel Dog harness S

Long Distance harness (different sizes)
Pulka harness (different sizes)

Sled harness (different sizes)

Light Weight (different sizes)

YHTEENSA 1691,13€

1pcs

6pcs

9pcs

1pcs

1pcs

16pcs

32pcs (mostly M size)
21pcs

29pcs

discount 50%

2,80€/pcs
17,10€/pcs
12,30€/pcs
9,80€/pcs
9,80€/pcs
12,30€/pcs

1464,10€

5,50€/pcs
8,40€/pcs
8,80€/pcs
16,65€/pcs
12,88€/pcs
12,30€/pcs
9,80€/pcs
9,80€/pcs
12,30€/pcs

845,60€

Manmat TOTAL: 2309,70€



