VUL INVENTORY

Zero products:

•	Faster harness (different sizes)	34pcs	26€/pcs
•	Short harness (different sizes)	22pcs	23,29€/pcs
•	Cross harness (different sizes)	3pcs	27,42€/pcs
•	Running leash 1,9m	1pcs	13,31€
•	Ski leash 2,7m	3pcs	16,05€/pcs
•	Open hook	2pcs	4,30€/pcs
•	Running belt S	1pcs	25€/pcs
•	Shaker	1pcs	3,15€/pcs

Kainpon products:

•	Neckline	3pcs	7,34 € /pcs
•	Kickbike fat	4pcs	10,73€/pcs
•	1-dog running leash	1pcs	22,02€/pcs
•	2-dog running leash	2pcs	27,30€/pcs
•	"18 rear tyre sport	1pcs	16,13€/pcs

NON STOP

•	Safe collar	3pcs	11,40€/pcs
•	Active collar	3pcs	10,40€/pcs
•	Polar collar	2pcs	10,50€/pcs
•	Freemotion harness (diff. sizes)	7pcs	31,50€/pcs
•	Nome harness, blue (diff. sizes)	7pcs	18,00 € /pcs
•	Nome harness, red (diff. sizes)	3pcs	18,00€/pcs
•	Solid bootie (different sizes)	8pcs	9,80€/pcs
•	Long distance bootie (diff. sizes).	16pcs	4,80€/pcs
•	Running belt	3pcs	33,50 € /pcs
•	Running belt Junior	1pcs	33,50 € /pcs
•	Dog runner belt	1pcs	31,50€/pcs
•	Comfort Belt	3pcs	30,50€/pcs
•	Running line 2,8m	3pcs	14,15€/pcs
•	Protector GBS jacket	1pcs	35,00 € /pcs
•	Alpha Pro jacket	1pcs	40,00€/pcs
•	Pro warm jacket 40	1pcs	37,50€/pcs
•	Pro warm jacket 65	1pcs	37,50€/pcs
•	Primaloft jacket	1pcs	39,00 € /pcs
•	Long distance jacket	1pcs	39,00 € /pcs
•	Bike Antenna	2pcs	19,50 € /pcs

MANMAT

 Canicross belt, blue 	1pcs	16,20€/pcs
Musher belt	3pcs	15,70€/pcs
 1-dog trekking leash 	1pcs	9,80€/pcs
Canicross line	1pcs	9,80€/pcs
 1-dog skiline 	3pcs	10,80€/pcs
 Flat leash, (diff. colours) 	12pcs	5,30€/pcs
 Standar collar 	1pcs	3,90€/pcs
Collar Limited	5pcs	27,50€/pcs
 Booties (different sizes) 	50pcs	1,60€/pcs
 booties Comfort (different sizes) 	56pcs	2,80€/pcs

TOTAL:

2943,00€

•	Booties rouhe (different sizes)	12pcs	2,80€/pcs
•	Run harness (different sizes)	4pcs	17,10€/pcs
•	Long Distance (different sizes)	17pcs	12,30€/pcs
•	Pulka harness (different sizes)	15pcs	9,80 € /pcs
•	Sled harness (different sizes)	18pcs	9,80 € /pcs
•	Light weight (different sizes)	31pcs	12,30€/pcs

TOTAL 1464,10€

Manmat old products (50% discount from total price)

•	Padded Collar xxxl	1pcs	5,50€/pcs
•	Town Line Bung M	6pcs	8,40€/pcs
•	Town Line Bung L	9pcs	8,80€/pcs
•	Merhi Long harness xs	1pcs	16,65€/pcs
•	Wheel Dog harness S	1pcs	12,88€/pcs
•	Long Distance harness (different sizes)	16pcs	12,30€/pcs
•	Pulka harness (different sizes)	32pcs (mostly M size)	9,80€/pcs
•	Sled harness (different sizes)	21pcs	9,80€/pcs
•	Light Weight (different sizes)	29pcs	12,30€/pcs

YHTEENSÄ 1691,13€ discount 50% 845,60€

Manmat TOTAL: 2309,70€